005622

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 1 2051109973

AHTIRE RISHIKESH ASHOK Mother : ASHA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005623 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 2 2051109978
*AHUJA NEHA HARIMOHAN Mother : KAMLESH

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005624

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 3 2051109929

*ARORA RAVNEET MANIJIT Mother : KULDEEP
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005625 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 4 2051109981
BADHAN MUKESH ARUN Mother : RATNA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005626  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 5 2051109980
BODHANKAR GIRISH ASHOK Mother : PADMA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005627 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 6 2051109990
CHAVAN MAYUR NANDKUMAR Mother : SAVITA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005628

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 7 2051109933

*CHOURE SONAL KISHOR Mother : LATA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005629 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 9 2051109931
DHOLAY PALLAVI DILIP Mother : KALPANA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005630 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 10 2051110000
DHUPPAD AKSHAY RAVINDRA Mother : SUNITA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005631 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 11 2051109977
DIXIT DHARMENDRA HARPRASAD Mother : KALPANA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005632

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 12 2051109944

DONDE ASHISH UTTAM Mother : ANITA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005633 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 13 2051109912
*GAIKWAD SMITA PRAKASH Mother : PUSHPA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005634  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 15 2051109983
*GAUTAM DEEPIKA PRAMOD Mother : SARITA DEVI
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005635 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 16 2051109989
*GILBILE SAVITA BALASAHEB Mother : MEENA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005636

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 17 2051109995

GITTE MAHESH RADHAKRISHNA Mother : INDUBAI
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005637  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 18 2051109994
*GODSE MANISHA RAMRAO Mother : LEELA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005638

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 19 2051109993

GOLHAR MAYUR RAMDAS Mother : VIJAYA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005639  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 20 2051109976
GOUND HEMANT SHIVKUMAR Mother : LAKHIDEVI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005640 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 21 2051109934
HERSHAL GAMBHIR Mother : RENU

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005641 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 22 2051109946
KADAM SUSHIL SHASHIKANT Mother : PREMLATA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005642

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 23 2051109941

KHADSE SWAPNIL RAVINDRA Mother : SUNITA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005643 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 24 2051109919
KUMAR ANAND VIJAY NARAYAN Mother : MAYA DEVI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005644  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 25 2051109979
MAHADWAD SHRIDHAR SHESHRAO Mother : SHESHABAI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005645 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 26 2051109910
*MATHAI REMYA MATHAI Mother : MARIAM

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005646

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 27 2051109998

MEHER BHARAT NIRMAL KUMAR Mother : SHARADA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005647 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 28 2051109986
MUDGAL CHANDRAKANT KISAN Mother : KANTA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005648

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 29 2051109985

MUNDHE DINESH RAMKRISHNA Mother : PRABHAVATI
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005649  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 30 2051110001
NAGARGOJE PRASHANT GAUTAMRAO Mother : USHA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005650 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 31 2051109967
PARDESHI VAIBHAV VIJAY Mother : KALPANA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005651 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 32 2051109970
PARIHAR VIJAY SHANKAR Mother : VIMAL

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005652 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 33 2051109982
*PARVINDER KAUR Mother : BALJEET KAUR
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005653 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 35 2051109988
*RAJE KALYANI DATTATRAYA Mother : SUNITA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005654

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 36 2051109969

ROHIT BHASKAR Mother
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005655 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 37 2051109936
SAKORE BHAWESH NILKANTHRAO Mother : ANJU

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005656

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 38 2051109975

SALUJA SATVINDER RAVINDRA SINGH Mother : JAGJIT KAUR
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005657 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 39 2051109939
SARTAJ SINGH YADAV Mother : SAROJ

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005658

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 40 2051109971

SAWANT VISHAL MALLIKARJUN Mother : SHARADA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005659 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 41 2051109991
SHAIKH JAVED BASHIR Mother : SALIMABI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005660

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 42 2051109987

SHAIKH JOHED NASIR Mother
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005661 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 43 2051109974
SHARMA VIJAY SURYADEO Mother : MUNAKA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005662

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 44 2051109992

SHEDJALE SAMENDRA RAJSHEKHAR Mother : MAHANANDA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005663 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 45 2051110002
*SHINDE RUPALI SOPAN Mother : NALINI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005664  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 46 2051109997
SHITOLE SURAJ VILASRAO Mother : NANDA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005665 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 47 2051109984
SINGH ANIL HANUMAN Mother : LILAWATI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005666

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 48 2051109942

*SONAWANE KUMUDINI SURESH Mother : JAYASHRI
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005667 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 49 2051109972
SUDHAL SUHAS HEMANT Mother : KALPANA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



005668

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 50 2051109999

TEMBHRE NEERAJ SHIVKUMAR Mother : KANCHANA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005669  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 51 2051109996
THORAT DHANANIJAY ASHOK Mother : SUMAN

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005670 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 52 2051109917
VYAVAHARE YOGESH DILIP Mother : ALKA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005671 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 53 2051109914
WAGHMARE AVINASH KISAN Mother : VANITA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005672 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 54 2051109968
*WANKHEDE PREETI VIJAY Mother : SHILA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020085 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 113 2051008378
WAKDE SANJAY BHAURAO Mother LEELA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

(333)

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026722 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 55 2051008183
AAMIR KHURSHID Mother : QAISAR

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026723 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 56 2051008297
*ABHANG NAYNA BALIRAM Mother : PRAMILA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026724  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 61 2051008468
BHAGWAT SHYAM UDHAVRAO Mother : SHOBHA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026725 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 64 2051008192
BHOJANI ALIRAZA ABBASBHAI Mother : MUMTAZBEN

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026726 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 65 2051114001
BHOPALE PRAVIN ANANDRAO Mother : GODAVARI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026727  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 68 2051008437
*BORKAR PRITI BHIMRAO Mother : SUNANDA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026728  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 72 2051008293
DESHPANDE DEVEN MILIND Mother : SEEMA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITII (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026729 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 73 2051008488
DHUMAL SHAM DASHARATHRAO Mother : PRABHAVATI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026730

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 74 2051008427

DHUMAL SHIVANAND DIGAMBAR Mother : MAINABAI
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026731 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 75 2051008232
*DIGHE ARCHANA GANPAT Mother : SHANTABAI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026732 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 76 2051008435
DOMBE MAHESH PRABHU Mother : MEENABAI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026733 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 77 2051008491
GHUGE GAURAV SUDAM Mother : ARUNA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026734  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 115 2050903333
GITTE ANIL ASHOKRAO Mother : KUSUM

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026735 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 78 2051008276
GORE MAYUR KISAN Mother : MANGAL

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026736  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 83 2051008163
KALE MANOJKUMAR SHIVAJI Mother : MANDAKINI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026737  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 85 2051008449
KOTKAR SHIVRAJ PANDURANG Mother : SUMAN

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026738  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 86 2051008410
KSHIRSAGAR MAHESH JAGANNATH Mother : MANGLE

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026739  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 91 2051008334
LONARE HARSHAVARDHAN WASUDEO Mother : JAISHREE

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
III (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026740 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 93 2051008319
MORE HARSHAL HANUMANT Mother : ROHINI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026741 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 94 2051008313
*MUNDE AMRUTA MANIKRAO Mother : CHANDA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026742

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 101 2051008252

*SHELKE SHRADDHA VIRENDRA Mother : KAUSHALYA
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026743 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 102 2051008354
SHETE RUSHIKESH MALIKARJUN Mother : SAVITRABAI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026744  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 103 2051008456
SHINDE SURAJ JAGANNATH Mother : PUSHPABAI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026745 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 105 2051008395
THORAT NEERAJ NARENDRA Mother : NISHA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026746  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 107 2051008238
*UDITA TIWARY Mother : KIRAN

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026747  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 109 2051008369
VERMA SUMIT KUMAR Mother : SUSHILA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026748  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 121 2050903403
WADEKAR AJAY GAJANAN Mother : VIMAL

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026749  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 57 2051008360
AGARWAL ANKIT JUGUL KISHOR Mother : RENU

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026750 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 60 2051008216
BARGE SAGAR SUNIL Mother : SANGITA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026751  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 63 2051008173
BHANUSE GAJANAN PUNJARAM Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026752 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 66 2051008481
BHOSALE ASMIT VILAS Mother : VIJAYA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026753 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 69 2051008453
BURASPATTE AJAYKUMAR BALASAHEB Mother : KALPANA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026754  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 79 2051008404
GOYAKAR MAHADEV ARUN Mother : INDU

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026755 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 81 2051008476
JADHAV PRASHANT BABASAHEB Mother : SHOBHA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(302)
(308)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026756  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 87 2051008415
KULKARNI SACHIN PRAVINRAO Mother : AADITI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026757  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 89 2051008466
KUMAR DHARVENDRA R K SINGH Mother : MANJU

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
IIT (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026758  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 95 2051008471
PATIL VINOD SHIVAJI Mother : SHARDA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026759  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 96 2051008243
PHADTARE ANIKET BABASAHEB Mother : MANDAKINI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026760 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 106 2051008326
TIRPUDE SWAPNIL ANIRUDHA Mother : DHANWANTA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026761  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 108 2051008381
VAIDYA MAHESH ANANDRAO Mother : ROHINI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026762 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 67 2051008401
*BHOSALE SMITA BHAUSAHEB Mother : SUNANDA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026763 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 70 2051008422
CHAMAKALE PRATIK UDAY Mother : VARSHA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026764  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 80 2051008446
HAKEPATIL MITHILESH RAMRAO Mother : VANDANA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(313) (C) SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
(314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026765 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 58 2051008460
*ANSARI BEENISH NAZIM Mother : PARVEEN

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026766  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 59 2051008286
BANSOD AMIT ASHOKRAO Mother : UJWALA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026767  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 71 2051008271
CHAVAN MAHESH NARAYAN Mother : JAYASHRI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026768  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 84 2051008375
KHARAT SAGAR MADHUKAR Mother : MANGALA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026769  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 88 2051008480
KULLARWAR GAJANAN ASHOK Mother : ALKA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026770 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 90 2051008207
KUMAR VISHAL ARUNKUMAR SINGH Mother : KAVITA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026771  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 119 2050903445
PARAG UKEY Mother :

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
Iv (420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026772 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 98 2051008372
SABLE SACHIN DEORAM Mother : ANUSAYA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026773 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 99 2051008366
*SABUNGAR ASMA KALEEM Mother : SHAMSHAD

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026774  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 100 2051008158
SATKAR SHRIKANT RAMAKANT Mother : JAYASHRI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026775 BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 104 2051008440
TAWADE SHRIJAY AMOL Mother : ASMITA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026776  BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 62 2051008225
*BHANAGADE YOGITA DILIP Mother : NIRMALA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026777  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 114 2050903336
CHEPATE SHRIHARI SUDAM Mother : LATA

YEAR/SEM

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026778 BATCH: 056 SR. NO: 92 2051008442
MAJGE NARESH BASVANT Mother : SAVITRA

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026779  BATCH: 056  SR. NO: 97 2051008463
RAUT ANNA MUKTAJI Mother : LILABAI

(1077) MAEER'S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(1077) MAEER'S MAHARASHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGINEERING, ALANDI, DIST. PU

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

ITT
Iv

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



